
Last Name First Name Organization Email

Able Kenneth Rutgers University Marine Field Station able@marine.rutgers.edu

Alber Merryl Univ. of Georgia Marine Institute malber@uga.edu

Amaral-Zettler Linda JBPC amaral@mbl.edu

Anderson John Aton Forest, Inc. contact@atonforest.org

Arsuffi Thomas Texas Tech University Llano River Field Station tom.arsuffi@ttu.edu

Babb Ivar University of Connecticut ivar.babb@uconn.edu

Bamford Holly DOC/NOAA/NOS holly.bamford@noaa.gov

Bansak Tom Flathead Lake Biological Station tom.bansak@umontana.edu

Basara Jeffrey University of Oklahoma jbasara@ou.edu

Berkowitz Alan Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies berkowitza@caryinstitute.org

Bertone-Johnson Reid Smith College rbertone@smith.edu

Biebuyck Brett Toolik Field Station babiebuyck@alaska.edu

Billick Ian RMBL ibillick@gmail.com

Billings Barbara State of Michigan barbara.anne.billings@gmail.com

Blake John USDA Forest Service jblake@fs.fed.us

Boucher Virginia UC Davis vlboucher@ucdavis.edu

Boyer Edward Prescott College, Kino Bay Center for Cultural and Ecological Studieseboyer@prescott.edu

Bringhurst Boyd Campbell Scientific lruiz@campbellsci.com

Brittain Candice Cape Eleuthera Institute & Island School candicebrittain@islandschool.org

Brown Renee UNM Sevilleta Field Station rfbrown@sevilleta.unm.edu

Brown Scott Capitol Reef Field Station scott_brown@nps.gov

Brown Jeff UC Berkeley - Sagehen Creek Field Station sagehen@berkeley.edu

Browne Kevin University Of California Natural Reserve System infomgr@ucnrs.org

Brunt James University of New Mexico jbrunt@unm.edu

Busch Lisa Sitka Sound Science Center lbusch@sitkascience.org

Bushek David Rutgers Haskin Shellfish Research Lab bushek@hsrl.rutgers.edu

Byboth Alan SHSU Center for Biological Field Studies abyboth@shsu.edu

Cherr Gary UC Davis Bodega Marine Lab gncherr@ucdavis.edu
Cherubin Laurent Florida Atlantic University lcherubin@fau.edu

Clarke Benjamin Xylem/YSI bclarke@ysi.com

Clary Jeffrey University of California, Davis jjclary@ucdavis.edu

Cleaver Caitlin Hurricane Island Foundation caitlin@hurricaneisland.net

Coates Stephen Ordway-Swisher Biological Station scoates@ufl.edu

Cohen Philippe Jasper Ridge Biological Preserve, Stanford Universityphilippe.cohen@stanford.edu

Coleman Felicia Florida State University lhedwards@fsu.edu

Connors Peter Bodega Marine Laboratory connors8@comcast.net

Crowley Philip University of Kentucky / Ecological Research and Education Centerpcrowley@uky.edu
Davies Neil R.B. Gump South Pacific Research Station ndavies@moorea.berkeley.edu
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De Luca Mike Rutgers University deluca@marine.rutgers.edu

Dean Melissa USFS/Hawaii Experimental Tropical Forest mkdean@hawaii.edu

Dennison William University of Maryland Center for Environmental Sciencedennison@umces.edu

Dixon Jacqueline University of South Florida jdixon@usf.edu

Donaldson Terry Marine Laboratory terryjdonaldson@gmail.com

Duval Martin Gault Nature Reserve of McGill University martin.duval@mcgill.ca

Edwards Scott National Science Foundation/Harvard University scedward@nsf.gov

Eggleston David NC State University/CMAST eggleston@ncsu.edu

Felix Faerthen UC Berkeley - Sagehen Creek Field Station faerthen@gmail.com

Fenwick Becca Sierra Nevada Research Stations, Yosemite & Sequoia Kings Canyonbfenwick@ucmerced.edu
Forrester Robert ? rforr1@comcast.net

Foster David Harvard Forest/Harvard University drfoster@fas.harvard.edu

Foster Paul Reserva Ecológica Bijagual pfoster@bijagual.org

Gannett Paul Onset paul_gannett@onsetcomp.com

Gannon Damon Bowdoin Scientific Station dgannon@bowdoin.edu

Garbisch Jon Cedar Point Biological Station jgarbisch2@unl.edu

Gee Jen James Reserve jennifer.gee@jamesreserve.edu

Giblin Anne MBL agiblin@mbl.edu

Gordon John Central Michigan University Biological Station gordo2jj@cmich.edu

Grippo Richard Arkansas State University rgrippo@astate.edu

Gross Katherine WK Kellogg Biological Station, Michigan State Universitykgross@kbs.msu.edu

Guswa Andrew Smith College aguswa@smith.edu

Guyon Lyle National Great Rivers Center lguyon@lc.edu

Haas Kara Michigan State University karahaas@msu.edu

Hai Paul SUNY-ESF Northern Forest Institue pbhai@esf.edu

Hanna Cause CSUCI cause.hanna@csuci.edu

Harvey Jim Moss Landing Marine Laboratories harvey@mlml.calstate.edu

Hendrix Stephen Iowa Lakeside Laboratory stephen-hendrix@uiowa.edu

Hodder Jan Oregon Institute of Marine Biology jhodder@uoregon.edu

Hufty Mary Archbold Biological Station hufty@mac.com

Jones Andrew Hopkins Forest/Williams College ajones@williams.edu

Kay Isabelle University of California, San Diego/Natural Reserve Systemikay@ucsd.edu

Kloeppel Brian Western Carolina University bkloeppel@wcu.edu

Klump J. University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee vklump@uwm.edu

Knoll Lesley Lacawac Sanctuary lesley.knoll@lacawac.org

Kudulis Jason Capitol Reef Field Station jason.kudulis@uvu.edu

Kunkle Justin Western Kentucky University justin.kunkle@wku.edu

Kuzirian Alan M. MBL akuzirian@mbl.edu
Lambert Dan High Branch Conservation Services dan@highbranchconservation.com.

Lannoo Michael Iowa lakeside Laboratory mlannoo@iupui.edu



Laughrin Lyndal Santa Cruz Island Reserve laughrin@lifesci.ucsb.edu

Lemus Judith Hawaii Institute of Marine Biology jlemus@hawaii.edu

Lohr Susan Lohr Associates, Inc. susan@paonia.com

Lorentz Chris Thomas More College Biology Field Station lorentc@thomasmore.edu

Luettich Rick University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Institute of Marine Sciencesrick_luettich@unc.edu

Lukatch Craig Lacawac Sanctuary craig.lukatch@lacawac.org

Luke Claudia Sonoma State University lukec@sonoma.edu

Lundeen Zachary University of Utah z.lundeen@utah.edu

Maneli David McGill University david.maneli@mcgill.ca

McCartney Peter National Science Foundation pmccartn@nsf.gov

McCorkle Daniel Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution dmccorkle@whoi.edu

McKee Arthur Yellowstone Ecological Research Center art.mckee@umontana.edu

McNulty Stacy SUNY ESF Adirondack Ecological Center smcnulty@esf.edu

Melzian Brian U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (Atlantic Ecology Division)melzian.brian@epa.gov

Meyer Gretchen Univ. of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Field Station gmeyer@uwm.edu

Micheli Elisabeth Pepperwood Foundation lmicheli@pepperwoodpreserve.org

Milbrandt Eric Sanibel-Captiva Conservation Foundation emilbran@sccf.org

Muth Allan Deep Canyon Desert Research Center allan.muth@ucr.edu

Nadelhoffer Knute University of Michigan knute@umich.edu

Nagy Eric Mountain Lake Biological Station / Universityof Virginiaenagy@virginia.edu

Nakayama Violet Retired from UC-NRS vinakayama@yahoo.com

Natvig Don UNM Sevilleta Field Station dnatvig@gmail.com

Newman Vickey Central Michigan University Guest vickeynewman@yahoo.com

O'Connell Tory Sitka Sound Science Center Field Station voconnell@sitkascience.org

Oelschlager Patrick Juniata College Raystown Field Station oelschp@juniata.edu

Oktay Sarah UMass Boston Nantucket Field Station sarah.oktay@umb.edu

Olyarnik Suzanne Bodega Marine Reserve svolyarnik@ucdavis.edu

Pace Rebecca University of Central Oklahoma rpace2@uco.edu

Pearson Gwen OBFS pearson.gwenn@gmail.com

Perry Mary Jane Darling Marine Center perrymj@maine.edu

Pitts David Wayne State University pitts@wayne.edu

Plowes Rob UT Austin robplowes@gmail.com
Porter Dwayne Baruch Institute, U. of South Carolina dwayne.e.porter@gmail.com

Prussia Celeste Bull Shoals Field Station celesteprussia@missouristate.edu

Purnell L. Michael Univ. of Illinois Springfield's Therkildsen Field Station at Emiquonlpurn2@uis.edu

Rabalais Nancy Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium nrabalais@lumcon.edu

Rae Ruth New York City Urban Field Station ruth.rae@parks.nyc.gov

Reay William VIMS wreay@vims.edu

Resetarits William University of Mississippi wresetar@olemiss.edu

Roddy Airicca Cedar Point Biological Station, University of Nebraska, School of Biological Sciencesaroddy2@unl.edu



Ross Sarah UGA-Wormsloe sarahvross@gmail.com

Schubel Jerry Aquarium of the Pacific jschubel@lbaop.org

Schulze Mark H.J. Andrews Experimental Forest mark.schulze@oregonstate.edu

Schuster William Black Rock Forest Consortium wschuster@blackrockforest.org

Seabloom Eric Dept. of Ecology, Evolution, and Behavior; University of Minnesotaseabloom@umn.edu

Seavey Jennifer Shoals Marine Laboratory jennifer.seavey@unh.edu

Seeley Robin Hadlock Shoals Marine Laboratory rhs4@cornell.edu

Semans Sheila Noyo Center for Marine Science sheila@noyocenter.org

Sewall Laura Bates College lsewall@bates.edu

Shimmield Graham Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences gshimmield@bigelow.org

Simmons Candice South Carolina State University csimmon4@scsu.edu

Slavik Karie University of Michigan Biological Station karieslavik@gmail.com
Smith David University of Rhode Island dcsmith@mail.uri.edu

Sosik Heidi Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution hsosik@whoi.edu

Stepien Carol University of Toledo Lake Erie Center carol.stepien@utoledo.edu

Stevens Michael Capitol Reef Field Station Michael.Stevens@uvu.edu

Swain Hilary Archbold Biological Station hswain@archbold-station.org

Swalla Billie University of Washington bjswalla@u.washington.edu

Thompson Nancy Florida Institute of Oceanography nancythompso@mail.usf.edu

Tremblay Chris MDR Marine Research Station tremblaycj@gmail.com

Trew Crist Darlene Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences dtcrist@bigelow.org

Valentine John Dauphin Island Sea Lab jvalentine@disl.org

Voegeli Vincent Hastings Natural History Reservation vincent.voegeli@berkeley.edu

Waddell Shane University of California Davis smwaddell@ucdavis.edu

Wakelee Dan CSU Channel Islands dan.wakelee@csuci.edu

Westneat David University of Kentucky david.westneat@uky.edu

Wetzel Paul Smith College pwetzel@smith.edu

Whipple Amy Northern Arizona University amy.whipple@nau.edu

White David Hancock Biological Station dwhite@murraystate.edu

Widder Joel NAML jwidder@federalsciencepartners.com

Wisely Samantha University of Florida wisely@ufl.edu

Yoder Jim WHOI jyoder@whoi.edu

Yohn Chuck Raystown Field Station Juniata College yohn@juniata.edu


